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1 5279 Dr. Sangeeta 
Mathur 29-Jan-1969 1-Sep-2021 Female GEN Professor Ph.D Political Science

37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

2 5458 Mr. Ashar Khan 24-Jan-1996 10-Dec-2021 Male OBC Assistant Professor M.A. UGC NET English 15600 – 39100 
+6000 AGP

3 5293 Dr. Ashish Jorasia 16-Oct-1984 14-Sep-2021 Male GEN Professor Ph.D Public 
Administration

37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

4 5267 Mr. Ravindra Singh 12-Nov-1987 16-Aug-2021 Male GEN Assistant Professor MA, UGC NET English 15600 – 39100 
+6000 AGP

5 5280 Dr. Reeta Saxena 1-Jan-1970 1-Sep-2021 Female GEN Professor Ph.D Sociology
37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

6 5269 Dr. Mohmmed 
Hanif Khan 9 Jun 1974 16 Aug 2021 Male OBC Professor Ph.D Geography

37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

7 6385 Dr. Neelam Kabra 21-Aug-1980 1-Jan-2024 Female GEN Professor Ph.D
Library & 
Information 
Science

37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

8 5733 Dr. Neeta Audichya 17-Jun-1975 21-Sep-2022 Female GEN Professor Ph.D English
37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

9 6386 Dr. Deepa Sehrawat 6-Oct-1984 1-Apr-2024 Female GEN Assistant Professor Ph.D English 15600 – 39100 
+6000 AGP
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10 6384 Dr. Gaurav Kumar 
Sharma 01 Sept 1987 1-Apr-2024 Male GEN Professor Ph.D Political Science

37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

11 6446 Dr. Anjali Ramria 4-Jun-1983 24-Aug-2024 Female SC Assistant Professor Ph.D English 15600 – 39100 
+6000 AGP

12 6555 Dr. Pramod Kumar 
Janoliya 15 Sept 1982 16-Jan-2025 Male SC Associate Professor Ph.D Geography

37400 - 
67000+9000
AGP

13 4074 Dr. Anita Singh 20-Jun-1976 13-Aug-2018 Female GEN Professor Ph.D Botany
37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

14 6057 Dr. Arun Sharma 12-Dec-1987 1-Aug-2023 Male GEN Professor Ph.D Chemistry
37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

15 50065 Dr. Hemlata Saxena 16-Dec-1975 1-Dec-2012 Female GEN Professor Ph.D Maths
37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

16 5850 Dr. Krishna Kumar 
Soni 14-Apr-1990 3-Feb-2023 Male OBC Assistant Professor Ph.D Physics 15600 – 39100 

+6000 AGP

17 4102 Dr. Meenakshi 15 Sept 1985 27-Aug-2018 Female GEN Professor Ph.D Botany
37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

18 4172 Ms. Nasreen Ansari 3-Jul-1990 14-Sep-2018 Female OBC Assistant Professor M Sc, B Ed Physics 15600 – 39100 
+6000 AGP

http://S.NO


S.NO EPID Prefi
x NAME DOB DOJ DOL Gender Category POST Qualification Teaching 

Subject Scale of Pay Photograph

19 6517 Mr. Rajendra 
Kumar Saxena 26-Dec-1979 8-Oct-2024 Male GEN Assistant Professor M Sc,B Ed Maths 15600 – 39100 

+6000 AGP

20 6558 Dr. Dinesh Kulhary 18-Apr-1994 3-Feb-2025 Male SC Assistant Professor Ph.D Chemistry 15600 – 39100 
+6000 AGP

21 6333 Dr. Pooja Jorasiya 6-Mar-1986 1-Jan-2024 Female GEN Professor Ph.D Hindi
37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

22 6336 Dr. Raj Kumar 24 Sept 1984 1-Jan-2024 Male GEN Professor Ph.D Education
37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

23 6334 Dr. Deepak 
Pancholi 09 Sept 1977 1-Jan-2024 Male OBC Professor Ph.D Education

37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

24 6338 Dr. Surekha Soni 22 Sept 1977 1-Jan-2024 Female OBC Principal Ph.D Education
37400 - 
67000+10000
AGP

25 6456 Dr. Anil Soni 8-Jul-1988 2-Sep-2024 Male OBC Assistant Professor Ph.D Education 15600 – 39100 
+6000 AGP

26 06567 Ms. Bhavna 8-Oct-1996 24-Mar-2025 Female GEN Assistant Professor M Sc Zoology 15600 – 39100 
+6000 AGP

27 06566 Ms. Deepika Jain 26-Dec-1998 24-Mar-2025 Female GEN Assistant Professor MA, UGC NET Psychology 15600 – 39100 
+6000 AGP

28 07106 Ms. Hemlata 
Sharma 30-Aug-1997 1-Jul-2025 Female GEN Assistant Professor M Sc Zoology 15600 – 39100 

+6000 AGP
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29 07115 Dr. Renu 
Choudhary 29-Jul-1997 18-Aug-2025 Female OBC Assistant Professor Ph.D Maths 15600 – 39100 

+6000 AGP

30 07127 Dr. Bhavesh Kumar 
Dadhich 30 Sept 1987 15-Oct-2025 Male GEN Associate Professor Ph.D Physics

37400 - 
67000+9000
AGP

31 07108 Dr. Jyoti 4-Mar-1989 15-Jul-2025 Female GEN Assistant Professor Ph.D Sociology 15600 – 39100 
+6000 AGP

32 07118 Dr. Vijay Kumar 19 Sept 1991 25-Aug-2025 Male GEN Assistant Professor Ph.D History 15600 – 39100 
+6000 AGP
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